
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 02 November 2023

M M1/2/3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SUMMER BREEZE 1 Weighted points score BGC, 25/05/2023, R3, 1 M2/2/2L. Dagott 530164 15/02962C 3C 3C 3C 2CD14/02/2019

 2 KINGSBRAE ANNA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/10/2023, R9, M M2/2/1C. Northfield 532537 28/01976M 2P 7P 3M 7PB30/03/2019

 3 CHERRY CHUNKER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/10/2023, R8, P M3/1R. Newstead 531348 10/01774P 3M 3M 3P 4PB20/02/2019
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P 4/5 411 45GS

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PAY ROLL Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2T. Torrens 542594 13/92704P 4P 2P 3P 1PD03/02/2020

 2 SHE'S ALL CHARM Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1D. Casey 554462 6/42315P 2P 1P 2P 3PB30/01/2021

 3 ALL RUM Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2Z. Cruickshank 542197 18/172165P 3P 5P 1P 6PD28/01/2020

 4 MR. IMPORTANT Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2M. Beach 553821 6/52104P 2P 5P 1P 8PD20/01/2021

 5 KOORINGA ASH Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1S. Casey 561075 5/41953P 5P 1P 2P 6PB15/07/2021

 6 BOMBER STAN Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1F. Hancock 542172 7/61894P 1P 5P 2P 4PD05/02/2020

 7 CHOOSE WELL Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2J. Hewett 546225 7/41771P 3P 6P 5P 4PB14/05/2020

 8 BURN THE EDGE Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1D. Winters 541803 12/111685P 5P 6P 3P 7PD25/01/2020

 9 MOVIE GIRL Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. Field 564080 6/22551P 1P 6P 1P 1PB20/10/2021

 10 KOORINGA RAFAEL Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Casey 561078 4/32374P 2P 2P 1P 2PD15/07/2021

 11 SURF PRINCESS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1D. Brodie 556973 5/42314P 3P 4P 1P 3PB25/03/2021

 12 JUST A LIAR Grade order Grade 5 5/1R. Andrews 567523 4/32281P 2P 2Y 2Y 4PB22/12/2021

 13 UNQUENCHABLE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Beach 553822 5/22283P 5P 2P 1P 1PD20/01/2021

 14 HE'S HALF OURS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1L. Walker 559228 4/32225P 1P 3P 3P 1PD18/05/2021

 15 KOORINGA JACK Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Wells 555455 6/42202P 2P 2P 2Y 4YD23/02/2021

 16 LIMITATION Grade order Grade 5 5/1D. Cecil 556223 7/32166P 3P 3P 3P 1PD25/12/2020

 17 BOBCAT BOB 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1L. Walker 563108 4/32161P 5P 3P 3P 2PD20/09/2021

 18 BYE BYE RAMBO 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Attwater 555204 5/42075P 3P 4P 1P 3PD11/02/2021

 19 BURRINGBAR BLUE Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Andrews 566963 3/12043P 6P 3P 3P 1PD05/01/2022

 20 PRIMERO 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Hewett 555760 4/32044P 6P 1P 3P 1PD31/12/2020

 21 DOUBLE CHARMING Grade order Grade 5 5/2D. Casey 554465 6/21862P 6P 3P 2P 6PB30/01/2021

 22 PIN UP Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Field 564079 3/01862P 4P 6P 3P 1PD20/10/2021

 23 LITTLE CAPERS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Hancock 546454 5/41776P 2P 7P 2P 2PB26/03/2020

 24 CHERRY CHUNKER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1R. Newstead 531348 10/81774P 3M 3M 3P 4PB20/02/2019

 25 TUMBLING DICE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/2T. Duncan 546117 5/21745P 3P 5P 2P 2PD26/05/2020
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 26 OKAY KATHY Grade order Grade 5 5/3T. Duncan 559617 3/11474P 2P 5P 7P 2PB03/03/2021

 27 JIMARY EVEREST 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Ross 547105 4/11413P 5P 4P 3P 6PB17/06/2020

 28 SEDUCTIVE ZARA 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Childs 549383 2/01415P 4P 3P 5P 3PB06/09/2020

 29 ZARA GO ON 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2D. Howarth 562866 6/21387P 1P 7P 3P 7PB07/09/2021

 30 HOOKS AND RIDE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1A. Newstead 534595 11/61387P 6P 2P 3P 8PB22/05/2019

 31 MASANI GIRL Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. Field 564082 3/21322P 4P 4P 4P 5PB20/10/2021

 32 SUNSET CHARLIE Grade order Grade 5 5/1T. Duncan 541674 8/61232P 7P 6P 5P 5PD18/01/2020

 33 SARA'S TIGER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Howarth 562184 2/11178P 8P 7P 6P 1PB02/06/2021

 34 MR. DYNAMITE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Childs 542853 8/61116P 3P 7P 6P 6PD16/02/2020

 35 BOLAN ROAD 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1N. Creighton 549725 4/31087P 3P 7P 4P 4PD26/09/2020

 36 SANDAVE STYLE Grade order Grade 5 5/3T. Duncan 554244 4/11087P 7P 7P 7P 1PD16/01/2021

 37 FAWN ALL OVER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Childs 562316 2/1937P 8P 6P 6P 3PD14/08/2021

 38 ASTON SENATOR Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Lockhart 550928 4/1857P 7P 4P 4P 7CD29/08/2020

 39 CASINO COWBOY Grade order Grade 5 5/1C. Supple 553730 4/3608P 6P 5P 8P 8PD03/01/2021
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Div Wins /
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 1 JIMARY BLUE SKY 1 Last start winner CAS, 25/07/2023, R2, P 5/4M. Ross 561972 1/01121P 8P 2PD15/08/2021

 2 SKY GAMBLER Last start placegetter CAS, 27/10/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Lavis 564658 1/01442P 5P 1P 3P 4PD20/10/2021

 3 CROCODILE KID 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 27/10/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Ross 558870 2/01353P 3P 5P 6P 5PB11/05/2021

 4 IDENTITY UNKNOWN Last start Provincial winner IPS, 20/10/2023, R3, 3 5/4P. Lavis 569482 2/01501P 1P 4P 7P 2PB17/12/2021

 5 LOONGANA LILLY Last start Provincial winner IPS, 24/10/2023, R1, 3 5/4B. Northfield 568822 1/01101P 4PB03/02/2022

 6 ZULU RUFUS Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 27/10/2023, R5, P 5/3R. Arnold 549091 2/1875P 6P 6P 5P 4PB10/07/2020

 7 PINK MOON 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/10/2023, R4, P 5/3M. Ross 558865 2/12254P 2P 1P 2P 2PB11/05/2021

 8 COCO BUNDOCK Weighted points score CAS, 13/04/2023, R6, P 5/3J. Wells 553646 2/11475P 7P 2P 4P 2PB06/01/2021

 9 SEDUCTIVE ZARA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 29/10/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Childs 549383 2/01415P 4P 3P 5P 3PB06/09/2020

 10 LAMIA MILANIA Weighted points score CAS, 27/10/2023, R5, P 5/4P. Lavis 564917 1/01185P 1PB25/10/2021

 11 SARA'S TIGER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 29/10/2023, R9, P 5/3S. Howarth 562184 2/11178P 8P 7P 6P 1PB02/06/2021

 12 CLUB MAGIC Weighted points score CAS, 27/10/2023, R5, P 5/4C. Supple 551025 1/0968P 3P 7P 6P 5PD04/11/2020

 13 FAWN ALL OVER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 29/10/2023, R5, P 5/3J. Childs 562316 2/1937P 8P 6P 6P 3PD14/08/2021

 14 DIXIE VEGAS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R3, P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 550988 1/0784P 8P 5P 6P 6PB31/10/2020

 15 LORD ROBERT 1 Weighted points score GRA, 29/10/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Bugeja 562837 1/0755P 5P (FEL)P 6P 8PD01/09/2021

 16 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/10/2023, R11, P 5/3A. Bradley 530523 2/1656P 5M 7P 7P 7PB23/02/2019

 17 BLAZING BONUS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/10/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/0617P 7M 6P 8P 6PB06/09/2019
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 1 DESTINI POTENZA Last start Provincial winner CAS, 27/10/2023, R1, P 5/4S. Staples 567867 1/01251P 2P 4PD22/01/2022

 2 CATCH A COBRA Weighted points score IPS, 24/10/2023, R5, 3 5/4B. Northfield 569216 1/01185P 1PD27/01/2022

 3 JUST MUMMULGUM Weighted points score CAS, 27/10/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Hancock 548652 1/01116P 8P 2P 4P 5PD09/08/2020

 4 LORD ROBERT 2 Weighted points score GRA, 29/10/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Bugeja 562837 1/0755P 5P (FEL)P 6P 8PD01/09/2021

 5 VICTORY ROYALE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 24/10/2023, R1, P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 552549 0/0564P 6P 4P 7P 6PD09/12/2020
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 1 KICKING STONES Last start winner CAS, 27/10/2023, R6, P 1/2J. King 553083 19/183481P 7P 2P 1P 1PD30/12/2020
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 1 MOONLIT PICTURE Last start placegetter GRA, 19/09/2023, R4, P 2/1/1M. Wilkes 545303 15/123092P 2P 4P 3P 3PB14/04/2020

 2 QUEEN WOK Weighted points score GRA, 08/10/2023, R8, P 2/1/2M. Landrigan 552323 12/82765P 1P 3P 1P 1PB27/11/2020

 3 KINGSBRAE ANNA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/10/2023, R9, M 2/1/2C. Northfield 532537 28/241976M 2P 7P 3M 7PB30/03/2019
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 1 KOORINGA BOWSER Last start winner CAS, 27/10/2023, R7, P 3/1/2S. Casey 561077 6/52491P 1P 3P 1P 6PD15/07/2021

 2 BURNING SAND Weighted points score CAS, 19/10/2023, R12, P 3/1/1C. Mortensen 550746 6/52825P 1P 3P 1P 2PD23/10/2020

 3 STAR MAX Weighted points score CAS, 24/08/2023, R2, P 3/1/1S. Staples 553605 7/62134P 4P 3P 1P 4PD09/12/2020
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 1 MISS HURRICANE Last start winner GRA, 24/10/2023, R8, P 4/1/2C. Mcphee 561022 7/61891P 5P 4P (FEL)P 1PB09/07/2021

 2 OUT OF CASH Last start placegetter CAS, 27/10/2023, R7, P 4/1/1J. Northfield 539569 9/72493P 3P 5P 1P 2PB02/12/2019

 3 LIZARD Dropping in grade GRA, 08/10/2023, R9, P 4/1/2S. Lockhart 552257 8/71838P 5P 1P 1P 7PB04/12/2020

 4 COBBER DUDE Weighted points score CAS, 27/10/2023, R7, P 4/1/1G. Hancock 548650 5/42466P 3P 3P 2P 2PD09/08/2020

 5 BURRINGBAR GYPSY Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R15, Y 4/1/1R. Andrews 550628 6/51904Y 2Y 6P 3P 2PB21/10/2020

 6 JUST ASK JAMIE Weighted points score CAS, 26/09/2023, R12, P 4/1/1J. Northfield 539570 9/71716P 1P 5P 5P 3PB02/12/2019
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 1 BOBCAT BOB 2 Last start winner CAS, 27/10/2023, R4, P 5/1L. Walker 563108 4/32161P 5P 3P 3P 2PD20/09/2021

 2 NOBLE GAMBLER Last start winner CAS, 27/10/2023, R12, P 5/3P. Lavis 564652 2/11861P 2P 4P 4P 1YD20/10/2021

 3 GEORGE BOURBON Last start winner CAS, 17/10/2023, R1, P 5/4C. Supple 563218 1/01021P 6P 2P 7PD27/08/2021

 4 RUSSIAN DYLAN Last start placegetter CAS, 27/10/2023, R12, P 5/3A. Hoyland 542928 2/12073P 1P 2P 2P 8PD21/02/2020

 5 CHIEF BEACH Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 27/10/2023, R12, P 5/4S. Lockhart 552612 1/01175P 4P 7P 2P 5PD22/12/2020

 6 MR. DYNAMITE 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 27/10/2023, R2, P 5/1J. Childs 542853 8/61116P 3P 7P 6P 6PD16/02/2020

 7 MISS GLEDHILL Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 27/10/2023, R12, P 5/2J. Childs 560270 3/21088P 7P 6P 7P 1PB08/06/2021

 8 SURF PRINCESS 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 31/08/2023, R9, P 5/1D. Brodie 556973 5/42314P 3P 4P 1P 3PB25/03/2021

 9 BYE BYE RAMBO 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 12/10/2023, R6, P 5/1S. Attwater 555204 5/42075P 3P 4P 1P 3PD11/02/2021

 10 BURRINGBAR BOYS Dropping in grade CAS, 19/10/2023, R10, P 5/1R. Andrews 542899 6/51898P 4P 3P 2P 3PD23/02/2020

 11 KINGSBRAE MONICA Dropping in grade CAS, 27/10/2023, R7, P 5/1E. Patton 542270 7/61895P 2P 4P 1P 5PB09/02/2020

 12 BOOK BOOK Dropping in grade CAS, 27/10/2023, R7, P 5/1S. Lockhart 552254 6/41684P 6P 2P 5P 1PB04/12/2020

 13 HE'S HALF OURS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/10/2023, R11, P 5/1L. Walker 559228 4/32225P 1P 3P 3P 1PD18/05/2021

 14 PRIMERO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/10/2023, R4, P 5/1J. Hewett 555760 4/32044P 6P 1P 3P 1PD31/12/2020

 15 WISH COME TRUE Weighted points score CAS, 27/10/2023, R2, P 5/2S. Casey 554466 3/21774P (FEL)P 2P 3P 2PB30/01/2021

 16 LITTLE CAPERS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/09/2023, R12, P 5/1J. Hancock 546454 5/41776P 2P 7P 2P 2PB26/03/2020

 17 THIRD ELEMENT Weighted points score CAS, 27/10/2023, R2, P 5/3A. Bunney 551931 3/11597P 2P 1P 5P 4PB28/10/2020

 18 LUCY UNLEASHED Weighted points score GRA, 24/10/2023, R5, P 5/3R. Arnold 550900 2/11475P 3P 4P 5P 2PB23/08/2020

 19 CLOVER ENERGY Weighted points score IPS, 27/10/2023, R1, 3 5/1C. Supple 539721 4/31445P 5P 3P 5P 2PB08/11/2019

 20 NEXT DUDE Weighted points score CAS, 27/10/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Hancock 548654 1/01414P 3P 6P 4P 3PD09/08/2020

 21 TINY ZAMBORA Weighted points score CAS, 03/10/2023, R4, P 5/1D. Cecil 550315 6/51418P 4P 2P 8P 3PB19/09/2020

 22 ZARA GO ON 2 Weighted points score GRA, 29/10/2023, R9, P 5/2D. Howarth 562866 6/21387P 1P 7P 3P 7PB07/09/2021

 23 BOKARM LUNA Weighted points score CAS, 27/10/2023, R2, P 5/1G. Northfield 549914 5/41265P 4P 5P 7P 3PB22/09/2020

 24 MICHELLE BOURBON Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R9, P 5/4C. Supple 563219 1/01227P 3P 1P 5PB27/08/2021

 25 JUST ORSON Weighted points score CAS, 27/10/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Lavis 567859 1/01206P 4P 1P 3PD22/01/2022
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 26 SET SAIL Weighted points score CAS, 05/10/2023, R2, P 5/2J. Hewett 555759 4/21177P 5P 4P 3P 4PB31/12/2020

 27 BOLAN ROAD 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R6, P 5/1N. Creighton 549725 4/31087P 3P 7P 4P 4PD26/09/2020

 28 DOLLY VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2023, R5, P 5/2D. Winters 546038 3/21087P 7P 6P (BDN)P 1PB25/05/2020

 29 BURNING ROSE Weighted points score CAS, 31/08/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Brodie 556977 1/01026P 8P 4P 3P 6PB25/03/2021

 30 ZIPPING THUNDER Weighted points score CAS, 10/10/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Lavis 538800 10/7936P 6P 5P 7P 4PD11/10/2019

 31 KINGSBRAE NOEL Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R8, P 5/3M. Ford 550630 2/1935P 4P 4P 4P 7PD21/10/2020

 32 NANGAR PRUE Weighted points score CAS, 12/10/2023, R4, P 5/1R. Arnold 549895 6/4875P 4P 7P 7P 4PB16/09/2020

 33 KERRY Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Northfield 549920 1/0846P 4P 5P 6P 6PB22/09/2020

 34 ELARBEE MENDES Weighted points score CAS, 21/09/2023, R12, P 5/2J. Childs 552941 3/2787P 6P 6P 5P 5PD18/10/2020

 35 DIXIE VEGAS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R3, P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 550988 1/0784P 8P 5P 6P 6PB31/10/2020

 36 COLONEL ANGUS Weighted points score CAS, 10/10/2023, R8, P 5/2T. Duncan 544059 3/2757P 6P 5P 6P 7PD16/12/2019

 37 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/10/2023, R11, P 5/3A. Bradley 530523 2/1656P 5M 7P 7P 7PB23/02/2019

 38 BLAZING BONUS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/10/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/0617P 7M 6P 8P 6PB06/09/2019
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 1 BYE BYE TIGER 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 24/10/2023, R2, P M/1S. Attwater 555200 0/0962P 5PD11/02/2021

 2 SARAH'S LORD 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 17/10/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bugeja 562841 0/01165P 2P 5P 3P 2PD01/09/2021

 3 GEMMA BOURBON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 05/10/2023, R1, P M/1C. Supple 563217 0/01048P 8P 3P 2P 2PB27/08/2021

 4 MARGIE BOURBON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 10/10/2023, R1, P M/1C. Supple 563215 0/0904P 2P 7P 7P 3PB27/08/2021

 5 KINGSBRAE MIDGET Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 03/10/2023, R1, P M/1H. Oaten 566965 0/0824P 3P 5PB05/01/2022

 6 KINGSBRAE CHIME Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 07/10/2023, R2, Y M/1C. Northfield 567841 0/0812Y 4P 6P 5PB21/01/2022

 7 SHE WAS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 17/10/2023, R2, P M/1D. Cecil 550588 0/0806P 2P 6P 4P 4PB17/10/2020

 8 LAST LAUGH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 10/10/2023, R2, P M/1S. Casey 554460 0/0705P 3P 6P 8P 4PB30/01/2021

 9 WILGUNYA MEL First start M/1D. King 570025 0/00B09/12/2021

 10 ELYSIAN BOY 1 Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 22/10/2023, R1, P M/1J. Childs 564542 0/0258PD22/08/2021

 11 LADY AVA Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 22/06/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bugeja 562839 0/0258PB01/09/2021

 12 SHELLEY DUDETTE Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 03/08/2023, R4, P M/1G. Hancock 568286 0/0258PB23/11/2021

 13 WILGUNYA GIRL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R1, P M/1D. King 566546 0/0605P 5P 5P 7P 6PB22/12/2021

 14 VICTORY ROYALE 3 Weighted points score GRA, 24/10/2023, R1, P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 552549 0/0564P 6P 4P 7P 6PD09/12/2020

 15 SWEET'S MISTAKE Weighted points score CAS, 10/10/2023, R1, P M/1J. Northfield 559935 0/0548P 4P 4P 5P 7PB09/06/2021

 16 MR. FAVOUR 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/10/2023, R2, P M/1M. Beach 553820 0/0466P 6P 5P 7P 8PD20/01/2021

 17 TINY PSYCHO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 29/08/2023, R3, P M/1D. Cecil 550317 0/0448P 8P 5P 4P 8PD19/09/2020

 18 TAKE A RISK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R2, P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 568042 0/0396P 7PB19/01/2022

 19 JENNY BOURBON Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R2, P M/1C. Supple 563220 0/0367P 6P 8PB27/08/2021
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 1 MAGIC SECRET Weighted points score CAS, 12/10/2023, R5, P 1/2B. Beach 552493 13/73442P 7C 2P 1P 1PB18/12/2020
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 1 BLAZING BOB Last start placegetter CAS, 27/10/2023, R9, P 2/1/1M. Landrigan 552320 23/162462P 5P 5P 1P 5PD27/11/2020

 2 SUMMER BREEZE 2 Weighted points score BGC, 25/05/2023, R3, 1 2/1/2L. Dagott 530164 15/72962C 3C 3C 3C 2CD14/02/2019
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 1 GYPSY JOKER Last start placegetter CAS, 03/10/2023, R9, P 3/1/2R. Cooke 550580 11/53403P 1P 5C 1C 2PB20/10/2020
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 1 JIMARY BLUE SKY 2 Last start winner CAS, 25/07/2023, R2, P 5/4M. Ross 561972 1/01121P 8P 2PD15/08/2021

 2 PINK MOON 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/10/2023, R4, P 5/3M. Ross 558865 2/12254P 2P 1P 2P 2PB11/05/2021

 3 ZARA GO ON 3 Weighted points score GRA, 29/10/2023, R9, P 5/2D. Howarth 562866 6/21387P 1P 7P 3P 7PB07/09/2021

 4 HOOKS AND RIDE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/10/2023, R10, P 5/1A. Newstead 534595 11/61387P 6P 2P 3P 8PB22/05/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 02 November 2023

P M 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BYE BYE TIGER 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 24/10/2023, R2, P M/1S. Attwater 555200 0/0962P 5PD11/02/2021

 2 CLOVER FIREBALL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 19/10/2023, R6, P

CAS, 10/10/2023, R3, P

M/1C. Supple 555753 0/0984P 3P 2P 4P 6PD29/12/2020

 3 SARAH'S LORD 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 17/10/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bugeja 562841 0/01165P 2P 5P 3P 2PD01/09/2021

 4 BACKCREEK BULLET Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 19/10/2023, R1, P M/1R. Andrews 564908 0/0965P 2PD15/11/2021

 5 SHE WAS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 17/10/2023, R2, P M/1D. Cecil 550588 0/0806P 2P 6P 4P 4PB17/10/2020

 6 TRASH PANDA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 17/10/2023, R2, P M/1S. Lockhart 567873 0/0785P 4P 3P 4P 6PD23/01/2022

 7 ELYSIAN BOY 2 Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 22/10/2023, R1, P M/1J. Childs 564542 0/0258PD22/08/2021

 8 GENUINE KNOCKOUT Weighted points score BGC, 25/10/2023, R2, 2 M/1P. Lavis 562070 0/0806P 4P 4P 3P 4PB24/05/2021

 9 PLAY GAMBLER Weighted points score IPS, 20/10/2023, R1, 3 M/1P. Lavis 564656 0/0724P 7P 6P 5P 3PB20/10/2021

 10 WILGUNYA GIRL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R1, P M/1D. King 566546 0/0605P 5P 5P 7P 6PB22/12/2021

 11 VICTORY ROYALE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 24/10/2023, R1, P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 552549 0/0564P 6P 4P 7P 6PD09/12/2020

 12 MR. FAVOUR 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/10/2023, R2, P M/1M. Beach 553820 0/0466P 6P 5P 7P 8PD20/01/2021

 13 TINY PSYCHO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 29/08/2023, R3, P M/1D. Cecil 550317 0/0448P 8P 5P 4P 8PD19/09/2020

 14 TAKE A RISK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R2, P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 568042 0/0396P 7PB19/01/2022

17 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 30 October 2023 - 06:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 02 November 2023

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HOROLOGY Last start placegetter IPS, 21/10/2023, R8, 2 5/1B. Northfield 562975 4/32582P 3P 1P 3P 6PD01/09/2021

 2 UNQUENCHABLE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 27/10/2023, R8, P 5/2M. Beach 553822 5/22283P 5P 2P 1P 1PD20/01/2021

 3 CHERRY CHUNKER 3 Weighted points score CAS, 27/10/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Newstead 531348 10/01774P 3M 3M 3P 4PB20/02/2019

 4 TUMBLING DICE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 03/10/2023, R8, P 5/3T. Duncan 546117 5/11745P 3P 5P 2P 2PD26/05/2020

 5 MAJOR RUST Weighted points score CAS, 27/10/2023, R8, P 5/3A. Newstead 534594 2/11445P 6P 4P 2P 3PD22/05/2019

 6 JIMARY EVEREST 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/10/2023, R11, P 5/3M. Ross 547105 4/11413P 5P 4P 3P 6PB17/06/2020

 7 ZARA GO ON 4 Weighted points score GRA, 29/10/2023, R9, P 5/2D. Howarth 562866 6/21387P 1P 7P 3P 7PB07/09/2021

 8 CROCODILE KID 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/10/2023, R5, P 5/3M. Ross 558870 2/11353P 3P 5P 6P 5PB11/05/2021

 9 SARA'S TIGER 3 Weighted points score GRA, 29/10/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Howarth 562184 2/01178P 8P 7P 6P 1PB02/06/2021
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